
HCF NAME : INDRAPRASTHA MEDICAL CORPORATION LIMITED (INDRAPRASTHA APOLLO
HOSPITALS) 763
HCF Code - 02494

Address Sarita Vihar, Mathura Road

Period From 01-Dec-2025 To 31-Dec-2025 Time 12:02 am to 11:58 pm

Sr No Date
Biomedical Waste

Yellow Waste Red  Waste White Waste Blue Waste Cytotoxic Waste Total

Nos Kg Nos Kg Nos Kg Nos Kg Nos Kg Nos Kg

1 01-Dec-2025 77 236.800 221 676.350 11 15.250 16 50.290 16 43.490 341 1022.180

2 02-Dec-2025 114 348.710 227 686.090 11 10.830 24 64.960 4 6.540 380 1117.130

3 03-Dec-2025 101 282.090 248 779.190 11 15.760 19 58.390 2 9.060 381 1144.490

4 04-Dec-2025 106 322.760 255 817.820 14 15.840 42 132.640 1 2.550 418 1291.610

5 05-Dec-2025 91 282.860 251 814.120 12 09.060 14 43.170 4 13.720 372 1162.930

6 06-Dec-2025 101 323.250 242 814.840 19 30.630 57 180.480 0.000 419 1349.200

7 07-Dec-2025 109 330.580 195 587.530 13 19.990 19 59.620 0.000 336 997.720

8 08-Dec-2025 92 282.800 203 594.010 16 14.620 11 33.770 0.000 322 925.200

9 09-Dec-2025 108 343.320 263 851.640 14 19.900 19 58.430 1 1.500 405 1274.790

10 10-Dec-2025 111 334.310 253 853.310 14 13.650 38 118.540 0.000 416 1319.810

11 11-Dec-2025 107 322.760 261 839.170 13 21.800 19 60.890 0.000 400 1244.620

12 12-Dec-2025 94 281.560 230 755.170 10 07.000 22 63.980 0.000 356 1107.710

13 13-Dec-2025 110 322.790 284 872.680 20 28.940 52 154.140 0.000 466 1378.550

14 14-Dec-2025 100 301.230 196 592.870 12 19.010 31 80.360 0.000 339 993.470

15 15-Dec-2025 97 310.760 233 720.190 10 11.460 17 43.060 0.000 357 1085.470

16 16-Dec-2025 102 305.720 218 733.370 9 13.490 19 59.210 0.000 348 1111.790

17 17-Dec-2025 101 331.660 249 841.610 17 22.710 41 127.870 0.000 408 1323.850

18 18-Dec-2025 123 365.780 252 830.550 16 16.840 30 86.050 0.000 421 1299.220

19 19-Dec-2025 105 317.340 243 794.650 8 08.920 19 48.740 0.000 375 1169.650

20 20-Dec-2025 120 369.370 242 793.090 21 33.770 44 122.110 0.000 427 1318.340

21 21-Dec-2025 104 265.420 179 562.380 13 22.920 33 112.030 0.000 329 962.750

22 22-Dec-2025 80 242.770 180 573.080 19 18.870 18 53.370 0.000 297 888.090

23 23-Dec-2025 105 330.130 249 826.010 10 15.320 20 58.280 1 4.990 385 1234.730

24 24-Dec-2025 109 320.500 242 818.250 14 15.730 21 70.280 0.000 386 1224.760

25 25-Dec-2025 86 253.760 208 743.110 6 09.100 20 50.680 1 5.930 321 1062.580

26 26-Dec-2025 86 243.510 223 697.660 25 18.930 28 80.900 12 36.560 374 1077.560

27 27-Dec-2025 83 268.780 207 653.500 16 23.220 26 78.910 0.000 332 1024.410

28 28-Dec-2025 104 308.160 193 618.730 9 12.150 22 67.670 0.000 328 1006.710

29 29-Dec-2025 71 205.910 170 532.370 12 11.690 17 50.550 0.000 270 800.520

30 30-Dec-2025 112 353.540 255 799.810 21 17.980 35 96.730 0.000 423 1268.060

31 31-Dec-2025 99 300.720 232 740.080 10 07.210 22 86.190 0.000 363 1134.200

Grand Total 3108 9409.650 7104 22813.23
0 426 522.590 815 2452.290 42 124.340 11495 35322.10

0
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